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12302 Braeburn Road
Apple Valley California
92308

3,184 Sqft - 12302 Braeburn Road, Apple Valley,
California 92308

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Residential
For Sale
HD23022846
$699,900

4

2

1

3,184 Sqft
2006

24,771 Sqft

Features

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Fence:

View:

Fireplace:

Security:

Patio:

Parking:

Private, In Ground, See
Remarks

Central

Central Air

Block, Wrought Iron

Mountain(s), Panoramic,
Valley, Desert

Family Room, Gas Starter

Security Gate, Security
System, Gated
Community

Covered



Address Map

Country: USA
State: California
County: San Bernardino
City: Apple Valley
Zipcode: 92308
Street: 12302 Braeburn

Road
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W118° 46' 40.9"
Latitude: N34° 28' 29.5"
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