

12302 Braeburn Road Apple Valley California 92308

3,184 Sqft - 12302 Braeburn Road, Apple Valley, California 92308









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	HD23022846	
Price:	\$699,900	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	3,184 Sqft	
Year Built:	2006	
Lot Area:	24,771 Sqft	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Swimming Pool:	Private, In Ground, See Remarks
$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Central
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Central Air
$\sqrt{}$	Fence:	Block, Wrought Iron
$\sqrt{}$	View:	Mountain(s), Panoramic, Valley, Desert
$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace:	Family Room, Gas Starter
$\sqrt{}$	Security:	Security Gate, Security System, Gated Community
$\sqrt{}$	Patio:	Covered
	Parking:	8

Address Map

Country:	USA	
State:	California	
County:	San Bernardino	
City:	Apple Valley	
Zipcode:	92308	
Street:	12302 Braeburn Road	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W118° 46' 40.9''	
Latitude:	N34° 28' 29.5''	

Agent Info



Jennifer Echavarria

& www.onthegorealestate.com

3 760-718-0551

ightharpoonup Jennifer@onthegorealestate.com

760-718-0551 - 8605 Santa Monica Blvd. Suite #815673 West Hollywood, CA 90069-4109

On The GO-Real Estate.com $\,$